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* Please read the User Manual before using this product to maximise your using
perience. o Airflow: bottom airflow, side airflow o Improved and updated mounting hole, better Juice flow control 2 I
* Keep the Instruction Manual for future reference. i i X X Fill the juice through (IS
. Innovative three-dimensional airflow. the top fill port.
)

B
\ o Size: ¢23*43mm 1 [ ‘ ‘ p
e coil. Wick at And L
ot o Jucie capacity: 3.5ml 2. Better flavor than ever. L prime your cott npatible mods

o Juice Fill: Top fill port 3. Specially designed for single coil builds.

Silica glass Adijustable full g
Delrn dp tip L By ki o Juice Flow: Side Juice flow control

1 1
06

1
- |
i o3 | .
=y — 1. Pregnant women and children under 18 is are not allowed to use.

2. Keep away from fire. 3. Avoid impact.
Airflow

Chamt =
amber control ring - 02 English English 03 04 English English 05

ML, 48085  Phon: 877-

. ® 1x Ammit o 1x Glass tube
T
v ilable: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST

® 1x Spare parts polybag ® 1x User manual Application: This specification applies for the GEEKVAPE product Ammit.

(17} 04 05
* Avant d'utiliser cet appareil, veuiller lire le Mode d'emploi qui peut vous aider & mieux * Bitte lesen Sie vor der Verwendung die Anleitung durch, um die Funktion besser zu
e Sy S e Oy o Mode d'admission d'air: Admission d'air par le fond, par le coté o La mise au niveau du trou d'installation pour avoir une meillleure structrue de 1 erleben
*Veuillez garder bien ce Mode d'emploi pour une consultation ultérieure. « Dimension: ¢23*43mm — retenude I'E-liquide IR * Bitte bewahren Sie die Anleitung als zukinftige Hilfe sorgsam auf.
© Volume du liquide de cigarette électronique: 3.5m| Z ! 1. Le circuit d'air applique tridimensionnel d'air par le c6té au souffle direct, on chambre
s ‘ 01 © Mode d'injection de I'E-liquide: Injection par le sommet ‘ I I augmente ainsi I'air admis et le godt sera plus bon. . e S Sl
E_Liaui, q " " PO " " " Ei -
R erre Levier doré d'électrode © Mode de retenu de I'E-liquide: Retenu de |'E-liquide par la chambre | | 2. Le circuit de I'E-liquide applique I'admission de I'E-liquide par le fond qui peut Y s e chauffage ou le coton ne s baba.c n-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST Regulierbare positive
Buse goutte a goutte trans Siege positive ajustable Ju coté | | N J P Transparentglas ockel vergoldete Stange
s : ' ' i du coté | rendre plus bon le godit. étre bralé ou fuite de I'E-liquil 1 i i i =
1 { = 3. Un design innovateur du trou d'installation: deux colonnes et un seul trou, i Service aprés-vents aux Etats-Unis 1 { i —
‘ = ‘.
(I ‘_ - laﬂu; 03 | | cette structure rend possible linstallation du fil d' enroulement variable et du filfin. - i1 " R I "
=y = ) e 11 - 1. Ne permettez jamais aux femmes enceintes et aux enfants moins de 18 ans d'utiliser cet apparei age ocu 1oy, Michigan. Etats-Unis. code postal: 48085 o) =
¢ < o 1x Atomiseur Ammit Gempedineit covame et - |n 2. N'approchez pas cet appareil au feu 3.N' heurtez pas violemment cet appareil o S postal: 48088 { J
T  1x Trousse des accessoires X Serre-écrou triangulaire 2% )
1 £ e apet Alibaba.com: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST
Gasring

Sphere d'usage: Cette fiche technique est destinée au produit de GEEKVAPE: Ammit.

! poreme o 1x Mode d'emploi ]
Chambre el Kammer
[Sglagediiie French 02 03 French French 04 05 French German 01

French
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o Lufteinlauf: Lufteinlauf auf der Unterseite, Lufteinlauf am Seitenteil o Verbesserung und Aktualisierung auf dem Montageloch, bessere Oldichtstruktur 1 2 3 : R = SN SB O BT
; e — . Sk Kundendienst in China Guarde las instrucciones para la referencia.

o Abmessung: ¢23*43mm 1. Bei dem Olkreis wird die Oleinfiillung auf der Unterseite eingesetzt, dreidimensionalen Die Kammer ol bremnep . inden einset Mit dem Batteri o Tamaiio: ¢23*43mm
© Fassungsvermégen fiir Rauch und 61: 3.5ml luftstrom damit der geschmack verbessert wird absch " OV fid=niKer 5 TR < ge Clu © Volumen del aceite de
[ . ' 01

o Oleinfiillung: Einfiillung am Oberteil 2.Innovative Konstruktion des Montagelochs mit zwei Saulen und einem

* Lea las instrucciones antes de usar el producto que le ayuda conocer mejor el rendimiento. ) » .
* Modo de la alimentacién de aire: del fondo y del lado

® Modo de la inyeccién de aceite: del tope
N o § X ) . Email{servica@ooekvape com Vidrio barra dorada de electro
o Oldichtung: Oldichtung durch Seitenkammer Loch, kann Wickeldraht und Staubfaden montieren. g h Y
9 9 . o 3 . Alibaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST Boquilla transparente B: positivo adjustable

Bei der fals Mont:
3. Lufteinlauf auf der Unterseite durch Direktblasen, Seitenlufteinlauf wird hinzugefiigt, el derialse e i |
1

i
N f =
o3 mit besserem Geschmack. 06 . I ' - o | 03
| - [[ I o ? id )
age: www.geekvapeusa.c 1 = W L= o 1x Atomizador Ammit e 1x Almacén de vidrio transparente
0 3 8 ™

© Modo del sellado de aceite: de la camara lateral

o 1x Zerstauber Ammit o 1x Transparente Glaskammer 1. Verwendung ist fiir Schwangere und Kinder unter 18 Jahren verboten.

2. fern von dem Feuer halten. 3. Heftiger StoB ist verboten.  1x Paquete de accesorios e 1x Llave triangular

e 1x Zubehortasche e 1x Schraubenschlissel :
 1x Anleitung Einsatzbereich: Diese Spezifikation ist geeignet fiir Ammit von GEEKVAPE. M to 5PM EST ! anillo de ajuste o 1x Manual
4mara

02 German German 03 04 German German 05 01 Spanish e aire Spanish 02

04 05 07 : : S 02 04
* Prima di utilizzare il prodotto, si prega di leggere il contenuto dellistruzione che la
e Se mejora el agujero de instalacion, una estructura mejor del sellado de aceite 1 2 *- aiutera a sperimentare una migliore prestazione. ® Ha eseguito un aggiornamento di foro di montaggio, meglio struttura paraolio
1. Se alimenta el aire del fondo directamente y se aumenta la alimentacion de aire del Abra la ""i Rodee bien el alambre de calc Postventade China Si prega di conservare [lstruzione per riferimento futuro. giNodoldilaspliazioneslespisioiaicaceRldaliate 1. Ammit22, fori di montaggio innovative sono progettate per uno foro a doppio
‘,!‘
a8

péngalo en la mesa y calente ei | . N
alambre de calor. . 2 ¢23*4 " . . q
i‘.;nq: rli ;m, el Gncleo - Page: www.geekvape.com rerelerB G288 ! montante, & possibile installare involucro del legare e filamenti.

da: PIXidangxingye N* 3012, Edificio de Laobing, oL * Capacita di olio di fumo: 3.5m! 2.1l circuito del gas utilizza aspirazione dalla parte inferiore con soffiaggio diretto, e

lado, se prueba mejor. cémara girando,

2. Se alimenta el aceite del fondo en el circuito de aceite para probar mejor. o

.
Shenzhen, China |abil " | t
Email: s el vetro regolabile asta placcata e Modo di oliatura: oliatura dall'alto aggiunge aspirazione dal lato, gusto migliore
Ugelloa goccia  trasparente in oro con polo positivo ggiunge ast i "9 9
H e Modo di tenuta ad olio: chamber laterale 3.1l circuito di olio utili ingresso dal basso.

ekval m
Nota: si no se instala bien el alambre de calor y el algodén, producira la quema o el escape de e A oees ot P e
1 i !
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1. Las mujeres embarazadas y los nifios menos de 18 afios no lo usan. )
2.No acérquelo al fuego. 3. No peléelo con fuerza, 2ochester S hizame , State of Michigan, los Estados Unidos, C. P 4 N — — « 1x Magazzino in vetro trasparente |- 0 |n
¢ Chiave triangolare o 1xKit o IxIstruzione

3. £l agujero de instalacién actualizado que se forma por dos columnas y un agujero,
se puede instalar el alambre rodeado y el alambre fino fantastico

Alcance de uso: el manual se aplica para Ammit del producto de GEEKVAPE. @il
Spanish 04 05 Spanish Italian 01 02 Italian Italian 03

03 Spanish

, 02 04
* Mepea MCrIob30BaHEM A3HHOI MPOAYKLMM, NPOYHTaliTE COAEpKaHME MHCTPYKLMI
 Ha MOHTaXHOM OTBEPCTIM ylyuLIanM v OBHOBASAM NlyULLYIO KOHCTPYKLMIO

El UTeHMe MOMOXET BaM XOPOLLIO MOHMMATh CBOMCTEO CEIEE T E s TR, CaeE e 1 sl ol LA
. uHTUTE @ arsiarebarpe y

Svitare ca automatica il filo di Oliatura y * CoxpaHWTe UHCTPYKLMIO AnA CIPaBKY B ByayLiiem ) )

chamber. damen 'r;\mi al \:nl\n“ re con cassa ® Pasmep: ¢23*43mm 1. 'HHOBaLMOHHBIN TPEXMEPHbIA NOTOK BO3AyXa. Kamepy

todl atters . 2. MOXeT XOpOLLO NPOSBHUTL BKYC. Ik

ot e O6Bem ocagka cmonbi: 3.5ml a ;. : CepaeHHIK

3. VIHHOBALMOHHB I NPOEKT MOHTAXXHOTO OTBEPCTIA Ha OAHO OTBEPCTIE 1 A1Ba KO/IOHI, ae

o © Cnocob6 BAvBaHUA Macnia: CBepXy cneLyanbHO ANA OAHON COHOPKY KaTyLKu. “

Nt € e et Bere il A 3 il o e KanensHoe conno loacTaBKa Moactaska TIPUMEUaHIE: ECAU A0XO MOHTMPOBAT HArPEBATENLHYIO CIUPANs U BaTY, TO ByACT NOSBUTECA
Notaz'selnon montato benelillfilold silbrucera o|perdito ' h Hartls © Croco6 opowenms: G0KOBOe OpoLIEHNe Kamepb! B D e CEE

u ar nosoxi a
i
06 — i ’ . ! 06
Servizio post-vendita in US ,{ l ‘_ 'E‘ E“ ‘ o3
— . Il
l l o) 1. BepeMeHHOI XeHLMHe 1 AeTAM MeHee 18 N1eT He HaA0 UCMONb30BaTLCA.

1. Le donne incinte e bambini sotto i 18 anni non possono utilizzarlo. Main page: www.geekvapeusa.com =
2. Non vicino al fuoco. 3. Non urtare il prodotto. Add: Stanza bl o .
T

1
| Perynupytouiee
Kamepa konbiio rasa © 1x UHCTpyKUva Russian 02 03 Russian Russian 04

.  1x Pacnbiautess Ammit x OTCeeT Mpo3payHoro crekna ’ 2. He Hago c61M31Tb K UCTOYHWKY OTHS. 3. He Hago cMbHO yAanMTb Ha NPOAYKLMIO.

Campo d'applicazione: la specifica si applica ai prodotti GEEKVAPE Ammit. Siidllarasare * Ix TpeyronbHeii Codepa ncronb3oBaHWA: AaHHaA UHCTPYKLWS FOAWTCS Ans NpodyKumn Ammit GEEKVAPE.
04 Italian Italian 01 Russian

02 04

* For du bruger dette produkt, lzese indholdet af denne manual, som vil hjzelpe dig til at 3
MocnenpoaaxHsie o6cnyxXMBaHMA opleve bedre performance. © Indatagsmodaus: inlet fra bunden og siden e Opgrader installationshul og for bedre oljeforseglingsstruktur. = i
ulning omkring opvarm Pafyld oljen B Kina salg
e =g ibor

: ¢23% . Luftkanalerne anvender direktedrevet luftindtag fra bunden og forager sideindtage ningdedningen, 1o b Brug med batterin
& Kurae * Opbevar vejledningen til senere brug o S R B 1. Luftkanal der direktedrevet Iuftindtag fra bunden og forager sideindtaget 4 o
5 og opvarm lednings:
for at skabe bedre smag godt o } »
3
_

r bomulden og

nn . Pla
2. Oljekanalen anvender oljeindtaget i bunden, som medvirker til bedre smag. E beholderkernen godt
3. Det innovative design for installationshullet til et dobbeltspaltet, enkelt hul, Fmemrte e e R R e @ EmudEem e a7 aEt i

o Smoke oil kapacitet: 3.5ml

01

o Oljeringsmetode: oljering fra oven

DicpancidningJCRIenS otgiigas Grundlag Justerbar forgyldt stilk o Forseglingsolje-made: forseglingsolje med siderummet A
i | i H man kan installere spaendende ledning og trad. vil der vaere forkulning eller ol

i
06

fon 1 OA
! 1
=== nocnenponaxHbie obcnyxuBaHUsA . e
= ( |‘ g ﬁ" M; e
- = 1. Ikke for gravide kvinder og bern under 18.
6 - v [
:

geckvapeus = x Forstaver Ammit o 1x TAffaldskurv af gennemsigtigt glas
2. Ma ikke udszettes for benild. ~ 3.0Omgas produktet med forsigtighed.

o 1x Tilbehgrspakke o 1x Allen nagle
Anvendelsesomfang: denne specifikation gaelder for GEEKVAPE produkterneAmmit. o

m Stropper ® 1x Specifikationer
Denmark 01 02 Denmark Denmark 03 04 Denmark Denmark 05

I
T
Rul

05 Russian

04
*Voor het gebruikt, leest U de inhoud van deze handleiding, die u zal helpen om betere e \Verbetering|aanhetmontagegat beter olielardichting
prestaties te realiseren. e Inlaat: del fondo y del lado
* Bewaar de instructies voor referentie in de toekomst. © Grootte: ¢23*43mm

3

1. Lucht leiding naar beneden te blazen straight-inname en zijd inlaat toegevoegd,

B . beter design.
o Rookolie capaciteit: 3.5m

oL ® Olie invul: op de top
o Verzegelring: een afdekking aan de zijdkant

2. De olie lieding is ook via onderkant olie in te vullen.
3. Innovatieve bevestigingsgaten, double-column enkel gat, kunt U zijde en ErmEim A

Drip nozzle  Transparante gla filament winding installeren

{ i@ | 06
. . t- dit: us
“ IU‘ “ﬁ EW‘ 03 1. Niet geschikt voor vrouwen in zwangerschap en kinderen onder de 18 jaar. ——] R
' - e = o 1x Verneveloar Ammit . ] 2. Niet dicht bij het open vuur. 3. Niet met geweld te bedienen. v ongesyzpe . oo Us
1 Toepassing: Dit product specificatie is uitsluitend van toepassing op GEEKVAPE product

T o 1x Onderdeelpakket o 1x Driehoekige schroef sleutel
Luo afdekking Lucht regelaar o 1x Gebruiksaanwijzing Ammit.
01 Netherlands. Netherlands 02 03 Netherlands. Netherlands 04 05 Netherlands




